

## City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-4296 Version: 2 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 8/6/2019 In control: City Commission

Title: Designating the Truman Waterfront Amphitheater as "The Coffee Butler Key West Amphitheater".

**Sponsors:** Gregory Davila, Sam Kaufman

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Public Comment

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/6/2019	2	City Commission	Passed	Pass
7/16/2019	1	City Commission	Withdrawn	Pass

Designating the Truman Waterfront Amphitheater as "The Coffee Butler Key West Amphitheater".